Data
M/P

18-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23

*** Elenco

Ditta/Sede/Autocuola

CESENA-PESANTI
CESENA - T
CESENA - GAM
CESENA-COLL. +

Turni di servizio ***

Codice

000006
000020
000026
0000G5

Cognome Nome

TOMASSINI PAO. M
GOFFREDO ANN. M
GOFFREDO ANN. P
TAPPI MAU. M

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE E DEI
TRASPORTI
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